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Knøtter jenter 10 Deltakere

22 kg  Knøtter jenter 2 Deltakere
 Jasmina Algochijeva Vadsø AK 

 Sofia  Algochijeva Vadsø AK 

26 kg  Knøtter jenter 4 Deltakere
 Halima Ismael Vadsø AK 

 Frida Lundbø Kirkenes AK

 Margrethe Heim Haugseth Kirkenes AK

 Sara Mariell P Anti BK Tana 

33 kg  Knøtter jenter 3 Deltakere
 Tirill Mathilde Bønå BK Tana 

 Dunia Mahdi Vadsø AK 

 Susanne Karisari Vadsø AK 

45 kg  Knøtter jenter 1 Deltakere
 Katrin Buschmann Båtsfjord SK 

Knøtter gutter 11 Deltakere

18 kg  Knøtter gutter 2 Deltakere
 Patrick Salmi Berg Kirkenes AK

 Kristian Wickstrøm Vadsø AK 

22 kg  Knøtter gutter 4 Deltakere
 Isak Baumann Løfgreen Vadsø AK 

 Axel Sundquist Kirkenes AK

 Abdul Davlrad Movadov Vadsø AK 

 Henrik Lundbø Kirkenes AK

24 kg  Knøtter gutter 1 Deltakere
 Ole Petter P Anti BK Tana 

28 kg  Knøtter gutter 3 Deltakere
 Ole Lauritz Heim Haugseth Kirkenes AK

 Rudi Garstad Båtsfjord SK 

 Aaron Larsen BK Tana 

33 kg  Knøtter gutter 1 Deltakere
 Magomed Magomedov Murmansk WT 

P12 6 Deltakere

37 kg  P12 4 Deltakere
1. Sara Ismael Vadsø AK 

2. Puja Rai Vadsø AK 

3. Christel Kjølås Kristense Båtsfjord SK 

 Arianne Must Kirkenes AK

45 kg  P12 1 Deltakere
 Hedda Nergaard Båtsfjord SK 

55 kg  P12 1 Deltakere
 Stina M Pettersen Kirkenes AK

G12 14 Deltakere

30 kg  G12 5 Deltakere
1. Jesper Kelly Båtsfjord SK 

2. Bader Amer Vadsø AK 

3. Ivan Ilicher Vadsø AK 

4. Iver Skau Kirkenes AK

5. Ali Alibakhar Vadsø AK 

33 kg  G12 2 Deltakere
1. Mark Fedorov Murmansk WT 

2. Mohammad Nader Hesrie Vadsø AK 

37 kg  G12 4 Deltakere
1. Magomed Magomedov Murmansk WT 

2. Lars S Olaussen Mehamn IL 

3. Anthony Maselskas Mehamn IL 

 David Nasamba Vadsø AK 

41 kg  G12 1 Deltakere
 David Nasamba Vadsø AK 

50 kg  G12 2 Deltakere
1. Fredrik Wickstrøm Vadsø AK 

2. Vegard Kristiansen Båtsfjord SK 

P15 3 Deltakere

32 kg  P15 1 Deltakere
 Arianne Must Kirkenes AK

37 kg  P15 1 Deltakere
 Marit Olaussen Mehamn IL 

57 kg  P15 1 Deltakere
 Linn Stormo Kirkenes AK

G15 10 Deltakere

38 kg  G15 3 Deltakere
1. Gaute Bergersen Kirkenes AK

2. Maksim Klimenko Murmansk WT 

3. Kevin Janbut Kirkenes AK

47 kg  G15 4 Deltakere
1. Ilia Novozhilov Murmansk WT 

2. Mikhail Sheliakin Murmansk WT 

3. Edvard W Rønning Kirkenes AK

 Artor Hagerup BK Tana 
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66 kg  G15 2 Deltakere
1. Maksim Roik Murmansk WT 

2. Chris Torry Stormo Kirkenes AK

85 kg  G15 1 Deltakere
 Analtoliy Bogdanov Kirkenes AK

Ungdom 2 Deltakere

46 kg  Ungdom 1 Deltakere
 Artor Hagerup BK Tana 

85 kg  Ungdom 1 Deltakere
 Danil Checkmarev Murmansk WT 

Junior 3 Deltakere

84 kg  Junior 3 Deltakere
1. Albert Sjomajev Vadsø AK 

2. Sulumbeck Asamakov Vadsø AK 

 Analtoliy Bogdanov Kirkenes AK

Ekstra 15 Deltakere

24 kg  Ekstra 2 Deltakere
 Ole Petter P Anti BK Tana 

 Isak B Løfgreen Vadsø AK 

25 kg  Ekstra 2 Deltakere
 Haliba Ismael Vadsø AK 

 Sofia  Algochijeva Vadsø AK 

38 kg  Ekstra 2 Deltakere
1. Vegard Kristiansen Båtsfjord SK 

2. Fredrik Wickstrøm Vadsø AK 

39 kg  Ekstra 2 Deltakere
1. David Nasamba Vadsø AK 

2. Mohammad Nader Hesrie Vadsø AK 

45 kg  Ekstra 3 Deltakere
1. Hedda Nergaard Båtsfjord SK 

2. Katrin Buschmann Båtsfjord SK 

3. Marit Olaussen Mehamn IL 

57 kg  Ekstra 2 Deltakere
1. Stina M Pettersen Kirkenes AK

2. Linn Stormo Kirkenes AK

75 kg  Ekstra 2 Deltakere
1. Sulumbeck Asamakov Vadsø AK 

2. Chris Torry Stormo Kirkenes AK
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